
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

New Arrivals 

 June 2014 

Library & Information Services 

 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 1

 
    1  Adams, John                                                 
         Research methods for business and social science students 
         / Adams, John.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications    
         Inc, 2014.  xii, 290 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9788132113669.                                     
         001.42           39853                                    
                                                                   
         ** Social science; Research; Methodology; Research methodology                                                   
         
    2  Adams, Kathrynn A                                           
         Research methods, statistics, and applications / Adams,   
         Kathrynn A.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxi, 633 p.         
         ISBN : 9781452220185.                                     
         001.42           39852                                    
                                                                   
         ** Research; Statistical methods; Research methodology    
                                                                   
    3  Albert, Pauline J                                           
         Global poverty alleviation: a case book / Albert, Pauline J.-- 
         Dordrecht: Springer, 2014.  xiv, 358 p.              
         ISBN : 9789400774780.                                     
         338.9           39854                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Poverty; Ethics                  
                                                                   
    4  Amelung, Volker Eric                                        
         Healthcare management: managed care organisations and     
         instruments / Amelung, Volker Eric.-- Heidelberg:         
         Springer, 2013.  xiii, 267 p.                             
         ISBN : 9783642387111.                                     
         362.1068           39855                                  
                                                                   
         ** Health management; Public Health                       
               
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 2

                                                     
    5  Bastow, Simon                                               
         The impact of the social sciences: how academics and      
         their research make a difference / Bastow, Simon.-- New   
         Delhi: Sage Publications India Pvt. Ltd, 2014.  xvii, 320 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781446275108.                                     
         300.72           39856                                    
                                                                   
         ** Social sciences-Research; Social science               
                                                                   
    6  Bhagat, Chetan                                              
         Five point someone: what not to do at IIT: Bhagat, Chetan 
         -- New Delhi: Rupa Co, 2005.  270 p.                      
         ISBN : 9788129104595.                                     
         823           C1461                                       
                                                                   
         ** My life; Fiction                                       
 
    7  Burrell, Nancy                                              
         Managing interpersonal conflict: advances through meta-   
         analysis / Burrell, Nancy.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.   
         xvii, 328 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780415999182.                                     
         303.6           39895(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Interpersonal conflict                                 
                                                                   
    8  Carlopio, James                                             
         Strategy by design: a process of strategy innovation /    
         Carlopio, James.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2010.    
         xii, 199 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781137325792.                                     
         658.4012           39894(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Strategic management               
                       
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 3

                                             
    9  Cavanagh, Dermot                                            
         The edinburgh introduction to studying english literature 
         / Cavanagh, Dermot.--2nd ed.-- Edinburgh: Edinburgh       
         University Press, 2014.  viii, 261 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780748691326.                                     
         820           39899                                       
                                                                   
         ** English literature; Study; Teaching; Skills            
                                                                   
   10  Chaney, Lillian H                                           
         Intercultural business communication / Chaney, Lillian H. 
         --6th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014.  296 p.             
         ISBN : 9789332536807.                                     
         395           C1468                                       
                                                                   
         ** Business etiquette; Business communication;            
         Intercultural communication; Corporate culture            
                                                                   
   11  Collins, Jackie                                             
         Jackie Collins.-- London: Macmillan, 2009.  440 p.        
         ISBN : 9780330478243.                                     
         823           C1459(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Rock musicians; Fiction; Fame fiction                  
                                                                   
   12  Corvette, Barbara A Budjac                                  
         Conflict management: a practical guide to developing      
         negotiation strategies / Corvette, Barbara A Budjac.--    
         New Jersey: Pearson Prentice Hall, 2007.  xxiii, 306 p.   
         ISBN : 9780131193239.                                     
         568.4053           39857                                  
                                                                   
         ** Conflict management; Negotiation-Business; Strategic   
         planning                                                  
                             
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 4

                                       
   13  Cowley, Sue                                                 
         How to survive your first year in teaching / Cowley, Sue. 
         -- London: Continuum International Publishing Group, 2008 
         xii, 196 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780826464651.                                     
         371.1           39851(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Teacher; Teaching-Handbook                             
                                                                   
   14  Cressy, Robert                                              
         Entrepreneurship, finance, governance and ethics /        
         Cressy, Robert.-- New York: Springer, 2013.  vi, 455 p.   
         ISBN : 9789400738699.                                     
         658.408           39858                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Business ethics; Public finance      
                                                                   
   15  Cross, Jamie                                                
         Dream zones: anticipating capitalism and development in   
         India / Cross, Jamie.-- London: Pluto Press, 2014.  xi,   
         226 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780745333724.                                     
         330.954           39905                                   
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Capitalism                       
                                                                   
   16  Cunningham, Valentine                                       
         Victorian poets: a critical reader / Cunningham,          
         Valentine.-- Chichester: Wiley Blackwell, 2014.  xii, 430 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9780631199144.                                     
         821           39904                                       
                                                                   
         ** English poetry; History; criticism                     
                                                                   
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 5

 
   17  Dainton, Marianne                                           
         Applying communication theory for professional life: a    
         practical introduction / Dainton, Marianne.-- New Delhi:  
         Sage, 2015.  xv, 261 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9781452276540.                                     
         302.2           39859                                     
                                                                   
         ** Communication; Philosophy                              
                                                                   
   18  Das, Monica                                                 
         The other woman: 16 tales of love and deception.-- New    
         Delhi: Harper Perennial, 2009.  270 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788172238605.                                     
         808.83           C1458(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Love stories; Women India; Fiction; Women              
                                                                   
   19  Das, Prashant                                               
         Real estate finance in India / Das, Prashant.-- New Delhi 
         : Sage, 2014.  xxxv, 327 p.                               
         ISBN : 9788132111641.                                     
         333.33           39860                                    
                                                                   
         ** Real estate-Business; Finance                          
                                                                   
   20  Day, Arla                                                   
         Workplace well-being: how to build psychologically        
         healthy workplaces / Day, Arla.-- Oxford: John Wiley &    
         Sons, Ltd, 2014.  xviii, 338 p.                           
         ISBN : 9781118469453.                                     
         158.7           39906                                     
                                                                   
         ** Psychology-Industry; Employees-Mental health; Employee 
         health-Promotion                                          
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 6

                                                                   
   21  Desai, Kiran                                                
         The inheritance of loss.-- New Delhi: Penguin Group, 2006 
         324 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780670058785.                                     
         823           C1460                                       
                                                                   
         ** Orphans fiction; Ethnic relations-Fiction              
                                                                   
   22  Dess, Gregory G                                             
         Strategic management: creating competitive advantages /   
         Dess, Gregory G.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill        
         Education, 2014.  548 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781259098680.                                     
         658.4012           39897                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Strategic management               
                                                                   
   23  Dixon, Peter B                                              
         Handbook of computable general equilibrium modeling:      
         volume 1A / Dixon, Peter B.-- Amsterdam: Elsevier, 2013.  
         xx, 813 p.                                                
         Volume 1A.                                                
         ISBN : 9780444595683.                                     
         339.5           39880(Ref.)                               
                                                                   
         ** Equilibrium economics; Econometric models; Economic    
         policy                                                    
                                                                   
   24  Dobelli, Rolf                                               
         The art of thinking clearly.-- London: Hodder & Stoughton 
         Ltd., 2013.  x, 326 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9781444759549.                                     
         153.83           C1455 (Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Reasoning psychology; Errors psychology; Decision making                                                    
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 7

                                                                   
   25  Drucker, Peter F                                            
         Managing in turbulent times / Drucker, Peter F.-- Oxford: 
         Butterworth-Heinemann, 2004.  xi, 239 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780750617031.                                     
         658.3           39861                                     
                                                                   
         ** Human resource management; Challenge management        
                                                                   
   26  Duck, Steve                                                 
         Communication in everyday life / Duck, Steve.-- New Delhi 
         : Sage, 2015.  xxviii, 388 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781483344980.                                     
         302.2           39862                                     
 
         ** Communication; Society culture-Communication;          
         Histories Communication                                   
                                                                   
   27  Dunbar, Nicholas                                            
         Inventing money: the story of long-term capital           
         management and the legends behind it / Dunbar, Nicholas.- 
         Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, Ltd, 2007.  xv, 258 p.     
         ISBN : 9780471498117.                                     
         332.6           39884(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Capital management; Finance; Financial crises          
                                                                   
   28  Title    : Chanakya                                         
       St.Resp. : The EPIC Sage of the founder of the first Indian 
                        empire                                           
       Mn.Entr. : Dwivedi, Prakash                                 
       Add Ent. : Dwivedi, Prakash                                 
       Pub.Plc. : Mumbai                                           
       Producer : Eagle Home Entertainment                         
       Prod Yr. : June 2009                                        
       Notes    : A Mega Serial of the Indian Television           
       Phy.Form : CD ROM                                           
       Keywords : Chanakya; Indian Televison; Kautilya; Politics;  
                            Economics                                        



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 8

       Accn No. : AV1839,Disc- 1(Out)                              
                  AV1840,Disc- 2(Out)                              
                  AV1841,Disc- 3(Out)                              
                  AV1842,Disc- 4(Out)                              
                  AV1843,Disc- 5(Out)                              
                  AV1844,Disc- 6(Out)                              
                  AV1845,Disc- 7(Out)                              
                  AV1846,Disc- 8(Out)                              
                                                                   
   29  Earnshaw, Steven                                            
         The handbook of creative writing / Earnshaw, Steven.--2nd 
         ed.-- Edinburgh: Edinburgh University Press, 2014.  xi,   
         548 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780748689392.                                     
         808.02           39900(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Creative writing; Reference writing-Skills;            
         Composition Creative writing                              
                                                                   
   30  Elgood, Chris                                               
         Handbook of management games / Elgood, Chris.--5th ed.--  
         England: Gower Press, 1996.  xi, 329 p.                   
         ISBN : 9780566073069.                                     
         658.40353           39885(Ref.)                           
                                                                   
         ** Management games; Management simulation-Games          
                                                                   
   31  Engle, Lars                                                 
         Studying shakespeare's contemporaries / Engle, Lars.--    
         Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, Inc., 2014.  xii, 255 p.      
         ISBN : 9781405132442.                                     
         822.3           39902                                     
                                                                   
         ** English drama; History-Criticism; Fiction              
 
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 9

 
   32  Evans, Dave                                                 
         Social customer experience: engage and retain customers   
         through social media / Evans, Dave.-- Indianapolis: Sybex 
         , 2014.  xxi, 362 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9781118826102.                                     
         658.812           39887                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social marketing; Customer relations; Internet  marketing                                                 
                                                                   
   33  Evers, Natasha                                              
         Technology entrepreneurship: bringing innovation to the   
         marketplace / Evers, Natasha.-- New York: Palgrave        
         Macmillan, 2014.  xxx, 394 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781137020109.                                     
         338.064           39892                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Technological innovations; Innovation 
                                                         
   34  Goyal, Ashima                                               
         The Oxford handbook of the Indian economy in the 21st     
         century: understanding the inherent dynamism / Goyal,     
         Ashima.-- New Delhi: Oxford, 2014.  lxxiv, 965 p.         
         Handbook.                                                 
         ISBN : 9780198097532.                                     
         330.954           39893(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** Economic policy; Economic development                  
                                                                   
   35  Griffith, Brian A                                           
         Working in teams: moving from high potential to high      
         performance / Griffith, Brian A.-- New Delhi: Sage        
         Publications, 2015.  xvii, 244 p.                         
         ISBN : 9781452286303.                                     
         658.4036           39863                                  
                                                                   
         ** Working-Teams; High performance; Communication         
                                    
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 10

                                
   36  Grotenhuis, Manfred Te                                      
         How to use SPSS syntax: an overview of common commands /  
         Grotenhuis, Manfred Te.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications,   
         2014.  xvi, 127 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781483333434.                                     
         005.131           39864                                   
                                                                   
         ** SPSS; Social sciences-Statistical methods              
                                                                   
   37  Hacker, Diana                                               
         The bedford handbook / Hacker, Diana.--9th ed.-- Boston:  
         Bedford/St. Martin's, 2014.  xxxii, 854 p.                
         ISBN : 9781457608025.                                     
         808.042           39890(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** English language-Rhetoric-Handbook; English language-  
         Grammar; Report writing-Handbook                          
 
   38  Handy, Charles                                              
         The hungry spirit.-- London: Arrow, 2002.  viii, 272 p.   
         ISBN : 9780099227724.                                     
         330.122           C1462                                   
                                                                   
         ** Capitalism; Hungry spirit                              
                                                                   
   39  Hastings, Gerard                                            
         Social marketing: from tunes to symphonies / Hastings,    
         Gerard.--2nd ed.-- Abingdon: Routledge, 2014.  xxiv, 526  
         ISBN : 9780415683739.                                     
         658.8           39896                                     
                                                                   
         ** Social marketing                                       
                           
 
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 11

                                         
   40  Hopkins, Michael                                            
         Corporate social responsibility and international         
         development: is business the solution? / Hopkins, Michael 
         -- London: Earthscan, 2008.  xvi, 243 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781844073566.                                     
         658.406           39883                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social responsibility; International business;         
         Enterprises                                               
                                                                   
   41  Johansson, Johny K                                          
         Contemporary brand management / Johansson, Johny K.-- New 
         Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xi, 259 p.               
         ISBN : 9781452242873.                                     
         658.827           39865                                   
                                                                   
         ** Brand management; Strategic planning                   
                                                                   
   42  Katha                                                       
         Vijay Tendulkar.-- New Delhi: Katha, 2001.  150 p.        
         ISBN : 9788187649175.                                     
         920           C1457                                       
                                                                   
         ** Criticism; Interpretation; Vijay Tendulkar             
                                                                   
   43  Katz, James E                                               
         The social media president: Barack Obama and the politics 
         of digital engagement / Katz, James E.-- New York:        
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2013.  x, 215 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781137380845.                                     
         320.028           39891                                   
                                                                   
         ** Barack Obama; Social media; Presidents; Communication- 
         Politics; Technological innovations; Internet             
                
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 12

                                                    
   44  Kumar, Ranjit                                               
         Research methodology: a step-by-step guide for beginners  
         / Kumar, Ranjit.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 
         2014.  xxvii, 399 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9781446269978.                                     
         001.42           39866                                    
                              
         ** Research methodology; Research methods                 
                                                                   
   45  Kumar, Suresh E, Sreehari, P and Savithri, J                
         Communication skills and soft skills: an integrated       
         approach.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2011.  166 p.             
         With C D Rom.                                             
         ISBN : 9788131734537.                                     
         658.45           C1465; C1470                             
                                                                   
         ** Communication; Soft skills; Skills                     
                                                                   
   46  Lamba, Anil                                                 
         Romancing the balance sheet / Lamba, Anil.-- New Delhi:   
         Network18, 2010.  viii, 223 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789380200125.                                     
         658.15           C1456                                    
                                                                   
         ** Finance; Business enterprises                          
                                                                   
   47  Langdana, Farrokh                                           
         International trade and global macropolicy / Langdana,    
         Farrokh.-- New York,: Springer, 2014.  xviii, 405 p.      
         ISBN : 9781461416340.                                     
         382.1           39867                                     
                                                                   
         ** International trade; Economic policy; Macroeconomics   
            
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 13

                                                        
   48  Lee, Eun Sup                                                
         Management of international trade / Lee, Eun Sup.--       
         London: Springer, 2012.  xv, 353 p.                       
         ISBN : 9783642304026.                                     
         658.049           39868                                   
                                                                   
         ** International business-Enterprises; Management;        
         International trade                                       
                                                                   
   49  Lember, Veiko                                               
         Public procurement, innovation and policy: international  
         perspectives / Lember, Veiko.-- New York: Springer, 2014. 
         viii, 309 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9783642402579.                                     
         352.375           39869                                   
                                                                   
         ** Government purchasing; Technological innovations;      
         Economic development                                      
                                                                   
   50  Lewis, Todd                                                 
         Buddhists: understanding Buddhism through the lives of    
         believers / Lewis, Todd.-- Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 
         Ltd, 2014.  xiv, 329 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9780470658185.                                     
         294.3           39907(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Buddhists biography; Buddhism; Religion; Biography     
                                                                   
   51  Marcus, Laura                                               
         A concise companion to psychoanalysis, literature, and    
         culture / Marcus, Laura.-- Oxford: John Wiley & Sons,     
         Ltd., 2014.  xiv, 436 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781405188609.                                     
         150.195           39903                                   
                                                                   
         ** Psychoanalysis; Literature; Psychoanalysis-Culture     
                    
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 14

                                                
   52  McDonald, Malcolm                                           
         MBA marketing / McDonald, Malcolm.-- Basingstoke:         
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2014.  xxiii, 517 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781137300294.                                     
         658.8           39889                                     
                                                                   
         ** Marketing                                              
                                                                   
   53  McGrath, Robert E                                           
         Creating and verifying data sets with Excel / McGrath,    
         Robert E.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xi, 170 p.            
         ISBN : 9781483331454.                                     
         519.50285           39870                                 
                                                                   
         ** Statistics; Data processing; Excel                     
                                                                   
   54  Neuendorf, Kimberly A                                       
         The content analysis guidebook / Neuendorf, Kimberly A.-- 
         New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2002.  xviii, 301 p.        
         ISBN : 9780761919780.                                     
         301           39881(Ref.)                                 
                                                                   
         ** Sociology research-Methodology; Content analysis-      
         Communication                                             
                                                                   
   55  Neuliep, James W                                            
         Intercultural communication: a contextual approach /      
         Neuliep, James W.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxi, 
         501 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 978145225659.                                      
         303.482           39871                                   
                                                                   
         ** Intercultural communication; Culture                   
           
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 15

                                                         
   56  Northouse, Peter G                                          
         Introduction to leadership: concepts and practice /       
         Northouse, Peter G.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage            
         Publications, 2015.  xxiii, 326 p.                        
         ISBN : 9781452259666.                                     
         658.4092           39872                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership                                             
                                                                   
   57  O'Rourke, James S and Gupta, Jaba Mukherjee                 
         Management communication: a case analysis approach:       
         O'Rourke, James S.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013.   
         xvii, 417 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9788131731628.                                     
         658.45           C1466                                    
                                                                   
         ** Management communication; Communication-Case           
                                                                   
   58  Olsson, Mikael                                              
         Build a profitable online business: the no-nonsense guide 
         / Olsson, Mikael.-- New York: Apress, 2013.  xxi, 161 p.  
         ISBN : 9781430263791.                                     
         658.872           39873                                   
                                                                   
         ** Electronic commerce; Business enterprises; Computer    
         networks; Internet marketing                              
                                                                   
   59  Parks, Acacia C                                             
         The Wiley Blackwell handbook of positive psychological    
         interventions / Parks, Acacia C.-- Hoboken: Wiley         
         Blackwell, 2014.  xix, 486 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781119950561.                                     
         150.198           39908(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** Positive psychology-Handbook; Psychotherapy-Handbook   
                 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 16

                                                   
   60  Paschen, Michael                                            
         The psychology of human leadership: how to develop        
         charisma and authority / Paschen, Michae.-- New York:     
         Springer, 2014.  xii, 245 p.                              
         ISBN : 9783642370533.                                     
         658.4092           39874                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Psychological aspects                      
                                                                   
   61  Poddar, Prem                                                
         A historical companion to postcolonial literatures:       
         continental Europe and its empires / Poddar, Prem.--      
         Edinburgh: Edinburgh University Press, 2011.  liii, 633 p 
         ISBN : 9780748644827.                                     
         822.33           39901                                    
                                                                   
         ** Postcolonialism-Literature; Literature-History-        
         Criticism                                                 
                                                                   
   62  Pole, Christopher J                                         
         Cross-cultural case study: studies in qualitative         
         methodology: volume 6 / Pole, Christopher J.-- United     
         Kingdom: Emerald, 2000.  xi, 187 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780762300532.                                     
         300.72           39912                                    
                                                                   
         ** Cross cultural; Cultural-Case; Case study; Methodology 
                                                                   
   63  Rees, Gary                                                  
         Strategic human resource management: an international     
         perspective / Rees, Gary.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 
         2014.  xviii, 556 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9781446255865.                                     
         658.3           39882                                     
                                                                   
         ** Human resource management; Personnel management        
                    
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 17

                                                
   64  Rifkin, Jeremy                                              
         The third industrial revolution: how lateral power is     
         transforming energy, the economy, and the world / Rifkin, 
         Jeremy.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2011.  291 p.     
         ISBN : 9780230341975.                                     
         333.79           39886                                    
                                                                   
         ** Energy development; Industries                         
                                                                   
   65  Rist, Gilbert                                               
         The history of development: from Western origins to       
         global faith / Rist, Gilbert.--4th ed.-- London: Zed      
         Books, 2014.  xvi, 304 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781783600229.                                     
         338.9           39910                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Economic assistance; Sustainable 
         development                                               
                                                                   
   66  Roy, Franziska                                              
         When the war began we heard of several kings: South Asian 
         prisoners in World War I Germany / Roy, Franziska.-- New  
         Delhi: Social Science Press, 2011.  viii, 273 p.          
         ISBN : 9788187358435.                                     
         355.02           39850; CD39850(Ref.)                     
                                                                   
         ** World war; World war-Germany                           
                                                                   
   67  Schmidt, Frank L                                            
         Methods of meta-analysis: correcting error and bias in    
         research findings / Schmidt, Frank L.--3rd ed.-- New      
         Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxxii, 639 p.                         
         ISBN : 9781452286891.                                     
         300.72           39875                                    
                                                                   
         ** Social sciences; Statistical methods                   
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 18

                                                                   
   68  Schumacker, Randall E                                       
         Learning statistics using R / Schumacker, Randall E.--    
         New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxiii, 623 p.                     
         ISBN : 978145228629.                                      
         519.50285           39876                                 
                                                                   
         ** Computer program-Language; Statistics; Data processing 
                                                                   
   69  Scott, Martin                                               
         Media and development: development matters / Scott,       
         Martin.-- London: Zed Books, 2014.  231 p.                
         ISBN : 9781780325507.                                     
         302.23           39909(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Mass media; Mass media-Economic; Mass media-Social;    
         Economic development                                      
                                                                   
   70  Singh, Sarab Jit                                            
         Operation Black Thunder: an eyewitness account of         
         terrorism in Punjab / Singh, Sarab Jit.-- New Delhi: Sage 
         Publications, 2002.  356 p.                               
         ISBN : 9788132117940.                                     
         954           39877                                       
 
         ** Terrorism-Punjab; Punjab politics-Governement          
                                                                   
   71  Spillan, John E                                             
         Doing business in latin America: challenges and           
         opportunities / Spillan, John E.-- New York: Routledge,   
         2014.  xvi, 296 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780415895996.                                     
         330.98           39913                                    
                                                                   
         ** Latin America; Corporate culture-Latin America         
 
 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 19

                                                                   
   72  Taylor, John                                                
         Understanding mathematical proof / Taylor, John.-- Boca   
         Raton: CRC Press, 2014.  xix, 394 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781466514904.                                     
         511.3           39898                                     
                                                                   
         ** Proof theory; Logic-Symbolic; Mathematical-Proof       
                                                                   
   73  Taylor, Shirley and Chandra, V                              
         Communication for business: a practical approach: Taylor, 
         Shirley.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013.  xvii, 437  
         .                                                         
         ISBN : 9788131727652.                                     
         658.45           C1469                                    
                                                                   
         ** Communication; Business communication                  
                                                                   
   74  Thomas, David C                                             
         Cross-cultural management: essential concepts / Thomas,   
         David C.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xx, 323 p 
         ISBN : 9781452257501.                                     
         658.049           39878                                   
                                                                   
         ** Intercultural communication; Cross cultural management 
          International business                                   
                                                                   
   75  Webster, James G                                            
         Ratings analysis: audience measurement and analytics /    
         Webster, James G.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.  xvi, 328  
         .                                                         
         ISBN : 9780415526524.                                     
         384.5           39888                                     
                                                                   
         ** Television programs-Rating methodology; Television     
         viewers; Radio programs-Rating methodology; Radio         
         audiences                                                 
 
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 20

                                                                   
   76  Wiesmeth, Hans                                              
         Environmental economics: theory and policy in equilibrium 
         / Wiesmeth, Hans.-- Heidelberg: Springer, 2012.  xix, 307 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9783642245138.                                     
         333.7           39879                                     
                                                                   
         ** Environmental economics                                
                                                                                          

** - Keywords  
 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 21

 
TITLE INDEX 

 

TITLE                     S. No. New Arrivals                          
          

 Applying communication theory for professional              
        life: a practical introduction : Dainton,                  
        Marianne                                        17         
       The art of thinking clearly                      24         
                                                                   
       The bedford handbook : Hacker, Diana             37         
       Buddhists: understanding Buddhism through the               
        lives of believers : Lewis, Todd                50         
       Build a profitable online business: the                     
        no-nonsense guide : Olsson, Mikael              58         
                                                                   
       Chanakya : The EPIC Sage of the founder of the              
        first Indian empire                             28         
       Communication for business: a practical                     
        approach : Taylor, Shirley                      73         
       Communication in everyday life : Duck, Steve     26         
       Communication skills and soft skills: an                    
        integrated approach                             45         
       A concise companion to psychoanalysis,                      
        literature, and culture : Marcus, Laura         51         
       Conflict management: a practical guide to                   
        developing negotiation strategies : Corvette,              
        Barbara A Budjac                                12         
       Contemporary brand management : Johansson,                  
        Johny K                                         41         
       The content analysis guidebook : Neuendorf,                 
        Kimberly A                                      54         
       Corporate social responsibility and                         
        international development: is business the                 
        solution? : Hopkins, Michael                    40         
       Creating and verifying data sets with Excel :               
        McGrath, Robert E                               53         
       Cross-cultural case study: studies in                       
        qualitative methodology: volume 6 : Pole,                  
        Christopher J                                   62         
       Cross-cultural management: essential concepts :             
        Thomas, David C                                 74         
                                                                   
       Doing business in latin America: challenges and             
        opportunities : Spillan, John E                 71         
       Dream zones: anticipating capitalism and                    
        development in India : Cross, Jamie             15         
                                                                   
       The edinburgh introduction to studying english              
        literature : Cavanagh, Dermot                   9          
       Entrepreneurship, finance, governance and                   
        ethics : Cressy, Robert                         14         
       Environmental economics: theory and policy in               
        equilibrium : Wiesmeth, Hans                    76         
                                                           



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 22

         
       Five point someone: what not to do at IIT :                 
        Bhagat, Chetan                                  6          
                                                                   
       Global poverty alleviation: a case book :                   
        Albert, Pauline J                               3          
                                                                   
       Handbook of computable general equilibrium                  
        modeling: volume 1A : Dixon, Peter B            23         
       The handbook of creative writing : Earnshaw,                
        Steven                                          29         
       Handbook of management games : Elgood, Chris     30         
       Healthcare management: managed care                         
        organisations and instruments : Amelung,                   
        Volker Eric                                     4          
       A historical companion to postcolonial                      
        literatures: continental Europe and its                    
        empires : Poddar, Prem                          61         
       The history of development: from Western                    
        origins to global faith : Rist, Gilbert         65         
       How to survive your first year in teaching :                
        Cowley, Sue                                     13         
       How to use SPSS syntax: an overview of common               
        commands : Grotenhuis, Manfred Te               36         
       The hungry spirit                                38         
                                                                   
       The impact of the social sciences: how                      
        academics and their research make a difference             
        : Bastow, Simon                                 5          
       The inheritance of loss                          21         
       Intercultural business communication : Chaney,              
        Lillian H                                       10         
       Intercultural communication: a contextual                   
        approach : Neuliep, James W                     55         
       International trade and global macropolicy :                
        Langdana, Farrokh                               47         
       Introduction to leadership: concepts and                    
        practice : Northouse, Peter G                   56         
       Inventing money: the story of long-term capital             
        management and the legends behind it : Dunbar,             
        Nicholas                                        27         
                                                                   
       Jackie Collins                                   11         
                                                                   
       Learning statistics using R : Schumacker,                   
        Randall E                                       68         
                                                                   
       Management communication: a case analysis                   
        approach : O'Rourke, James S                    57         
       Management of international trade : Lee, Eun                
        Sup                                             48         
       Managing in turbulent times : Drucker, Peter F   25         
                                                           
         
       Managing interpersonal conflict: advances                   
        through meta-analysis : Burrell, Nancy          7          



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 23

       MBA marketing : McDonald, Malcolm                52         
       Media and development: development matters :                
        Scott, Martin                                   69         
       Methods of meta-analysis: correcting error and              
        bias in research findings : Schmidt, Frank L    67         
                                                                   
       Operation Black Thunder: an eyewitness account              
        of terrorism in Punjab : Singh, Sarab Jit       70         
       The other woman: 16 tales of love and deception  18         
       The Oxford handbook of the Indian economy in                
        the 21st century: understanding the inherent               
        dynamism : Goyal, Ashima                        34         
                                                                   
       The psychology of human leadership: how to                  
        develop charisma and authority : Paschen,                  
        Michae                                          60         
       Public procurement, innovation and policy:                  
        international perspectives : Lember, Veiko      49         
                                                                   
       Ratings analysis: audience measurement and                  
        analytics : Webster, James G                    75         
       Real estate finance in India : Das, Prashant     19         
       Research methodology: a step-by-step guide for              
        beginners : Kumar, Ranjit                       44         
       Research methods for business and social                    
        science students : Adams, John                  1          
       Research methods, statistics, and applications              
        : Adams, Kathrynn A                             2          
       Romancing the balance sheet : Lamba, Anil        46         
                                                                   
       Social customer experience: engage and retain               
        customers through social media : Evans, Dave    32         
       Social marketing: from tunes to symphonies :                
        Hastings, Gerard                                39         
       The social media president: Barack Obama and                
        the politics of digital engagement : Katz,                 
        James E                                         43         
       Strategic human resource management: an                     
        international perspective : Rees, Gary          63         
       Strategic management: creating competitive                  
        advantages : Dess, Gregory G                    22         
       Strategy by design: a process of strategy                   
        innovation : Carlopio, James                    8          
       Studying shakespeare's contemporaries : Engle,              
        Lars                                            31         
                                                                   
       Technology entrepreneurship: bringing                       
        innovation to the marketplace : Evers, Natasha  33         
       The third industrial revolution: how lateral                
        power is transforming energy, the economy, and             
        the world : Rifkin, Jeremy                      64         
                                                           
         
       Understanding mathematical proof : Taylor, John  72         
                                                                   
       Victorian poets: a critical reader : Cunningham             



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 24

       , Valentine                                      16         
       Vijay Tendulkar                                  42         
                                                                   
       When the war began we heard of several kings:               
        South Asian prisoners in World War I Germany :             
        Roy, Franziska                                  66         
       The Wiley Blackwell handbook of positive                    
        psychological interventions : Parks, Acacia C   59         
       Working in teams: moving from high potential to             
        high performance : Griffith, Brian A            35         
       Workplace well-being: how to build                          

 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 25

 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       
      Adams, John                                       1          
      Adams, Kathrynn A                                 2          
      Ahuja, Ravi                                       66         
      Albert, Pauline J                                 3          
      Allen, Mike                                       7          
      Amelung, Volker Eric                              4          
                                                                   
      Barris, Michael                                   43         
      Bastow, Simon                                     5          
      Bhagat, Chetan                                    6          
      Burgess, Robert G                                 62         
      Burrell, Nancy                                    7          
                                                                   
      Carlopio, James                                   8          
      Carlson, Kurt A                                   41         
      Cavanagh, Dermot                                  9          
      Chandra, V                                        73         
      Chaney, Lillian H                                 10         
      Collins, Jackie                                   11         
      Corvette, Barbara A Budjac                        12         
      Cothrel, Joe                                      32         
      Cowley, Sue                                       13         
      Cressy, Robert                                    14         
      Cross, Jamie                                      15         
      Cumming, Douglas                                  14         
      Cunningham, James                                 33         
      Cunningham, Valentine                             16         
                                                                   
      Dainton, Marianne                                 17         
      Das, Monica                                       18         
      Das, Prashant                                     19         
      Day, Arla                                         20         
      Desai, Kiran                                      21         
      Dess, Gregory G                                   22         
      Dihsmaier, Erich                                  60         
      Dixon, Peter B                                    23         
      Dobelli, Rolf                                     24         
      Domegan, Christine                                39         
      Drucker, Peter F                                  25         
      Duck, Steve                                       26         
      Dunbar, Nicholas                                  27         
      Dunham, Ethan B                                   35         
      Dunleavy, Patrick                                 5          
      Dwivedi, Prakash                                  28,28      
                                                                   
      Earnshaw, Steven                                  29         
      Eisner, Alan B                                    22         
      Elgood, Chris                                     30         
      Engle, Lars                                       31         



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 26

      Evans, Dave                                       32         
      Evers, Natasha                                    33         
                                                                   
      Garita, Mauricio                                  71         
      Garnier, Rowan                                    72         
      Gayle, Barbara Mae                                7          
      Gillis, Alan                                      9          
      Goyal, Ashima                                     34         
         
      Griffith, Brian A                                 35         
      Grotenhuis, Manfred Te                            36         
      Gupta, Jaba Mukherjee                             57         
                                                                   
      Hacker, Diana                                     37         
      Handy, Charles                                    38         
      Hastings, Gerard                                  39         
      Hoholm, Thomas                                    33         
      Hopkins, Michael                                  40         
      Hunter, John E                                    67         
                                                                   
      Jain, Anshul                                      43         
      Johansson, Johny K                                41         
      Jorgenson, Dale W                                 23         
                                                                   
      Kalvet, Tarmo                                     49         
      Katha                                             42         
      Kattel, Rainer                                    49         
      Katz, James E                                     43         
      Kelloway, E Kevin                                 20         
      Khan, Hafiz T. A.                                 1          
      Kolsaker, Ailsa                                   52         
      Kumar, Ranjit                                     44         
      Kumar, Suresh E                                   45         
                                                                   
      Lamba, Anil                                       46         
      Langdana, Farrokh                                 47         
      Lawrence, Eva K                                   2          
      Lee, Eun Sup                                      48         
      Lember, Veiko                                     49         
      Lewis, Todd                                       50         
      Lichty, Lawrence W                                75         
      Liebau, Heike                                     66         
      Lumpkin, G T                                      22         
                                                                   
      Mallin, Chris                                     14         
      Marcus, Laura                                     51         
      Marquardt, Judith                                 76         
      Martin, Jeanette                                  10         
      McDonald, Malcolm                                 52         
      McGrath, Robert E                                 53         
      McMahan, David T                                  26         
      Mukherjee, Ankhi                                  51         
      Murphy, Peter T                                   47         
                                                                   
      Neuendorf, Kimberly A                             54         
      Neuliep, James W                                  55         



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 27

      Northouse, Peter G                                56         
                                                                   
      O'Rourke, James S                                 57         
      Olsson, Mikael                                    58         
                                                                   
      Parks, Acacia C                                   59         
      Paschen, Michael                                  60         
      Peterson, Mark F                                  74         
      Phalen, Patricia F                                75         
      Poddar, Prem                                      61 
      Pole, Christopher J                               62         
      Preiss, Raymond W                                 7          
                                                                   
      Raeside, Robert                                   1          
      Rasmussen, Eric                                   31         
      Rees, Gary                                        63         
      Rifkin, Jeremy                                    64         
      Rist, Gilbert                                     65         
      Rolph, Tim                                        3          
      Roy, Franziska                                    66         
                                                                   
      Savithri, J                                       45         
      Schmidt, Frank L                                  67         
      Schueller, Stephen M                              59         
      Schumacker, Randall E                             68         
      Scott, Martin                                     69         
      Sharma, Divyanshu                                 19         
      Singh, Sarab Jit                                  70         
      Smith, Paul E                                     63         
      Sommers, Nancy                                    37         
      Spillan, John E                                   71         
      Sreehari, P                                       45         
                                                                   
      Taylor, John                                      72         
      Taylor, Shirley                                   73         
      Thomas, David C                                   74         
      Tinkler, Jane                                     5          
                                                                   
      Virzi, Nicholas                                   71         
      Visscher, Chris                                   36         
                                                                   
      Webster, James G                                  75         
      Werhane, Patricia                                 3          
      Wiesmeth, Hans                                    76          

 



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 28

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

Barack Obama                                      43         
      Biography                                         50         
      Brand management                                  41         
      Buddhism                                          50         
      Buddhists biography                               50         
      Business communication                            10,73      
      Business enterprises                              46,58      
      Business ethics                                   14         
      Business etiquette                                10         
                                                                   
      Capital management                                27         
      Capitalism                                        15,38      
      Case study                                        62         
      Challenge management                              25         
      Chanakya                                          28         
      Communication                                     17,26,35,  
                                                        45,73      
         -Case                                          57         
         -Politics                                      43         
      Composition                                                  
         -Creative writing                              29         
      Computer networks                                 58         
      Computer program                                             
         -Language                                      68         
      Conflict management                               12         
      Content analysis                                             
         -Communication                                 54         
      Corporate culture                                 10         
         -Latin America                                 71         
      Creative writing                                  29         
      Criticism                                         42         
      criticism                                         16         
      Cross cultural                                    62         
      Cross cultural management                         74         
      Cultural                                                     
         -Case                                          62         
      Culture                                           55         
      Customer relations                                32         
                                                                   
      Data processing                                   53,68      
      Decision making                                   24         
                                                                   
      Econometric models                                23         
      Economic assistance                               65         
      Economic development                              3,15,34,49 
                                                        65,69      
      Economic policy                                   23,34,47   
      Economics                                         28         
      Electronic commerce                               58         



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 29

      Employee health                                              
         -Promotion                                     20         
      Employees                                                    
         -Mental health                                 20         
      Energy development                                64         
      English drama                                     31         
      English language                                             
         -Grammar                                       37         
         
         -Rhetoric-Handbook                             37         
      English literature                                9          
      English poetry                                    16         
      Enterprises                                       40         
      Entrepreneurship                                  14,33      
      Environmental economics                           76         
      Equilibrium economics                             23         
      Errors psychology                                 24         
      Ethics                                            3          
      Ethnic relations                                             
         -Fiction                                       21         
      Excel                                             53         
                                                                   
      Fame fiction                                      11         
      Fiction                                           6,11,18,31 
      Finance                                           19,27,46   
      Financial crises                                  27         
                                                                   
      Government purchasing                             49         
                                                                   
      Health management                                 4          
      High performance                                  35         
      Histories                                                    
         -Communication                                 26         
      History                                           16         
         -Criticism                                     31         
      Human resource management                         25,63      
      Hungry spirit                                     38         
                                                                   
      Indian Televison                                  28         
      Industries                                        64         
      Innovation                                        33         
      Intercultural communication                       10,55,74   
      International business                            40,74      
         -Enterprises                                   48         
      International trade                               47-48      
      Internet                                          43         
      Internet marketing                                32,58      
      Interpersonal conflict                            7          
      Interpretation                                    42         
                                                                   
      Kautilya                                          28         
                                                                   
      Latin America                                     71         
      Leadership                                        56,60      
      Literature                                        51         
         -History-Criticism                             61         



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 30

      Logic                                                        
         -Symbolic                                      72         
      Love stories                                      18         
                                                                   
      Macroeconomics                                    47         
      Management                                        48         
      Management communication                          57         
      Management games                                  30         
      Management simulation                                        
         -Games                                         30         
         
      Marketing                                         52         
      Mass media                                        69         
         -Economic                                      69         
         -Social                                        69         
      Mathematical                                                 
         -Proof                                         72         
      Methodology                                       1,62       
      My life                                           6          
                                                                   
      Negotiation                                                  
         -Business                                      12         
                                                                   
      Orphans fiction                                   21         
                                                                   
      Personnel management                              63         
      Philosophy                                        17         
      Politics                                          28         
      Positive psychology                                          
         -Handbook                                      59         
      Postcolonialism                                              
         -Literature                                    61         
      Poverty                                           3          
      Presidents                                        43         
      Proof theory                                      72         
      Psychoanalysis                                    51         
         -Culture                                       51         
      Psychological aspects                             60         
      Psychology                                                   
         -Industry                                      20         
      Psychotherapy                                                
         -Handbook                                      59         
      Public finance                                    14         
      Public Health                                     4          
      Punjab politics                                              
         -Governement                                   70         
                                                                   
      Radio audiences                                   75         
      Radio programs                                               
         -Rating methodology                            75         
      Real estate                                                  
         -Business                                      19         
      Reasoning psychology                              24         
      Reference writing                                            
         -Skills                                        29         
      Religion                                          50         



     IIMMTT  LLIIBBRRAARRYY                                                                                                NNEEWW  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS,,  JJUUNNEE  22001144              
 

 31

      Report writing                                               
         -Handbook                                      37         
      Research                                          1-2        
      Research methodology                              1-2,44     
      Research methods                                  44         
      Rock musicians                                    11         
                                                                   
      Skills                                            9,45       
      Social marketing                                  32,39      
      Social media                                      43         
      Social responsibility                             40         
      Social science                                       
         
      Social sciences                                   67         
         -Research                                      5          
         -Statistical methods                           36         
      Society culture                                              
         -Communication                                 26         
      Sociology research                                           
         -Methodology                                   54         
      Soft skills                                       45         
      SPSS                                              36         
      Statistical methods                               2,67       
      Statistics                                        53,68      
      Strategic management                              8,22       
      Strategic planning                                8,12,22,41 
      Study                                             9          
      Sustainable development                           65         
                                                                   
      Teacher                                           13         
      Teaching                                          9          
         -Handbook                                      13         
      Technological innovations                         33,43,49   
      Television programs                                          
         -Rating methodology                            75         
      Television viewers                                75         
      Terrorism                                                    
         -Punjab                                        70         
                                                                   
      Vijay Tendulkar                                   42         
                                                                   
      Women                                             18         
      Women India                                       18         
      Working                                                      
         -Teams                                         35         
      World war                                         66         
  
       
               
 
   
 


